
Residual Histogram

m$resid

F
re

qu
en

cy

−3 −2 −1 0 1 2

0
5

10
15

−4 −3 −2 −1 0 1 2 3

0.
0

0.
2

0.
4

Residual Kernel Density

N = 67   Bandwidth = 0.3244
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Residual Normal QQ Plot

Theoretical Quantiles

S
am

pl
e 

Q
ua

nt
ile

s

0 2 4 6 8 10

5.
0e

+
06

2.
0e

+
07

Sq.Resid vs. Sq.Fit

Squared residuals
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